W LB T [

& RS : 11N4576991492024103801
KA, (B : HEFRTEHEX =2
HEBERE (275D &S X ER SO SR
AT LWT7 ez, B PR ANRILAE RyRM Y RAHSGEAEI UL R R T H5E4EE R HIR X M i —

5 IO A 7 PP A B3 - vy B X e SR T it i B e T AN 2 IR T 0 B AR SO bR R bR SO LS
(P BT TH PR, T FAGH, PLRER.

= RIEFRI)

SRR TT

F5 LB N R fic B 25K PRIk L ¥ys FRAZ By
M4 A ER WL XU 4T,
HL A 7 A EIEFERE | RS AR
! et e | 0D # P R 5 » 180.00
RN T AL kA
BRI KL
1T B A W R R
2 KT Kl =K BoRE KT SR 2 = 65.00
BT B TR q)
Ji5 F
S,
Wi Tkt TS
3 Zrlighig12 anil {Ci3ES B4y 24 2% 7 i 230.00
KG FkE:12KG
SRR 1)
Ep il e F R SR B A
4 JEFITNE M BB A ¥ i, S 8 A 8.00
BEAEE 13 A fig
&t 7 TAEME
T4 21h ST LA
JEF I AR K A \ - S T Ui
5 Vi S B T Jot i il o4 2 10 it 30.00
TAE MR = feih
WA 5828 fi 153
e A IRE/KW- /KW-TRIO,
6 fmﬁﬁﬂ¢5 TRIO 5828 5828, 10 A 20.00
B 55 2
B KM-26
gﬁgﬁ; P
ety A15:KM-26
7 R i34 KM-2618 18,5664 2 2 A 75.00
55 P 4 o
R 2 A AL
FoHL
S | A7/
%E ﬂéj %36 %1 Smﬁ Warrior, %4
8 BEIIERAR | [E] 3/ Warrior 6618 %ﬁ%g? 30 X 6.50
AT K ﬂ%@%i
BT A

B L




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

SRAIAR AN L

ANGE DREE S

fs Vi &
4.5L

FEE # 806

WL HE Wi
6 DA
JE A

SEfEEF 108
VAR B AR/
R HEVA A
A AU
Tk
SEIG = A
E=ENEH
TR E T

Fx Hid 40
cmfi F AR
e K54d
e AR K
A BERE R
IKFREDF-AR
#E440CM

L SkARA
2R N
S 25 T
HRIMEA
Eay el {57 e
R TR
AT 60LT4
BT TIELS
%

T R&/
& XU
% BEE R
B
TAFE L
JiRB N AIE
1EPPHE}
Ellllogo®#
AR R
N 6070
K5 HiEFR
+R L 14

ExRE PAE
8157 Bt i
BRI A=
iy [T P O
RIS

577 Hanhe
30410 XY
THI VAL A e Ay
3B ORI
R JERIRL
M4k 12m
m*2.5mm*5

yl%%

RART 4
iEiR g
R/ CEEEb
A ARG
LEEE(VN €ii
1

SRR/
OCK&LOC
K

¢ B/Tupp

erware

FHHIL

S A

LA

P2 e

EXTG

15§ J1/deli

e

806

108

40cmiE - F
B

57 3 A

6070

T i L A

30410

i L SR R
HI/LOCK &L
OCK, %3
gl Bt
5IH

st LR

/Tupperware,

745806,
k8

o L S 7 i
50108, 50
BarZH

mhhE 2L 5K H
ic, 245 :40¢
mPi AR
e B 4y
2K
BEHHE 40c

m

I RIE SN
RS
AR, B Sy
2505, 7R
ZE:60L

m R AT,
#6070,
AR 10
AN By
3% B

i L SR

RitE=3> W

Ty 3 AR L

A Y e AN

A E:10
L

w45 77/d

eli, 1 *5:304

10,5073
g=|

10

50

50

2500

50

50

30

30.00

58.00

30.00

33.00

48.00

2.50

13.00

3.00

25.00

2/8



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

=i BEY)
MR L)
BRI F BRI\
SFRLRAGE /N
E=bS

WK NHAT
PRE
MEE AR
£ RBRE
H R E (
5040

BRI
INLR O
B FIek)
RO
FIEE (

5040

IEE PR A
QQJ0008 1
WS 15
B 5 B K
E LN
B il
JEFEAN 504
—F
FEHE B
T MR
RHE 55 A
[ 343 1575 7K
= Ahikith
PVC AT a]
FHB190cm TF
ARGyl
21 BES.0m
m/E/ KA
i

ERIERE 311
Ui
TRV E s
PHEH K A
[ClAE R
i LR KA
L8 S

HUM T ERAS

FUWARBL

ARE IR A

TLRAT R

L A285K/
ZS

% 15400
Qi 75
E 4k B
S R
Ak & H
SR PR B A
eIl
AR /B

75 Ve Tl
TRk fek
W 4755 1 2%
T A
PhoE JLE
24:500g B
A5

BN

LIPS

JER R

FREX

BT

B Z/NANF
U

¥ 75 /1af

J0008

DibEE

TSR

Ty

AS

7548 (2
‘)

VeFil

AT R,
LU= ib
PR AR
A% 5057/
BLAE S
St

AR N

e NAT

Rk

AR 5037/

N e
‘A

fil R BE AL
o, 2
5:J0008

o L 2 4
K589
Ocm, B! 5[
B

B SEan

SRS T
S AR
FHEHF
TR P
eV

o FEL TG R
JE5 AL,
TEIRAS 1A
2 B sk
BN
18

i R /N
ANFU, 5
754K (2
RO Bty
By

rh R4 55 /la

VSN o

WL A

R A

AR U,

& & (ml):
500

120

10

24

10

30

150

20

i

i

8.00

165.00

110.00

9.00

40.00

24.00

4.50

10.00

10.00

3/8



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

JUT4E g
140g 5 IE
PEH N
ToF M Tad
Al EFT Ep
EJ1 ) A 22
Ratk= A
B, gk

L5 B 5 E
Y5 {$400m
1%2 5% A7 5}
B B 5
MEREEER

2N

WA BEEAT
LAEFA
b AR/ 2=
A X ETF
HH2071401H

(HAh: A)

A ovh i
FEL 17 2
Bhrs A
%55
ki 15

a1

5719573
B EE45cm
*55cm BAfT

: 30H/8

HET 8K
KA RS
JERVR I AR
KAt 5
(124

AR [ H1E

W R R
PNEEVEREW

FERR 7144
TR T
I E R
WE Bt 1 T
LA
BE (gt
H=i

HUE A JH
0116 b4

LT

EE})

WA

% /NANF
U

3 /NANF
U

1% 77/deli

HEE

A

TR

FERK

B

REUE AR

JB} 5 B
#400ml*2

PEEAETAR
Fit

A%

9573

7K A

I .1

YT NE]
i

S

R

=N
1)

¥

JHO116

bR LT AR
S gk
WEFR AR, 02
TR B 2
J 4325
W

T 5,
S5 E
Y5 ¥400m

152, F3. 24 50
K23 15
& H:400ml,
B2

b

T A,
B P AT
TAEFME
TR 104
B B2k

LA

1A

T REEN
ANFU,# 5
9V

S /N
ANFU, % 5
5%

JEE N,

rh hL 18 F7/d
eli,11 5:957
3, s
FANEE B
IS A

IS4,

H#:30

i HEE
A KA,
B4y S
EREWRSLES
B (L):12

B FEL AR AR,
T2 [ T
it
H

i L R R
LLR= 2y Y AN
K

i R K
oL B 7k

5w R
=

E#nE,
i L 3 A
A1,25:JHO
116,825 5
e AN B

S HH:50

600

50

100

50

23

100

150

200

150

200

50

i

7t

i

i

i

0.80

24.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

5.50

12.00

12.00

20.00

12.00

24.00

4/8



~A GOTK1 A 4 /B

11C HEdf ULL, 2K (
i BB T o mm):0,% 5
38 GO7&7%— ~4/BULL GO7K111C GO7K111C, 20 N 10.00
FFIRAETF 5 HFLEE (
GO7K111H fr):—FF 5
el IR
N R afi: A /B
JHE FF A ULL,%JJ& (
MG < mm):0, 5 PN
39 g N4/BULL i A LA 50 | 10.50
i & (fn): 1AL
Fi Jo
EREN Go 36790.00

I

A FLS A BE T IR R IE R A TR I, BAREAR TR I E Y. Bt st R, R}
Brth. Rfilsh. BRI . Bl s AR fRE . LRSS

|l

- BERGE
L. BT RFSeieleatsia A>T/ H R TR E RS 4 405 .

2. HITAYERET,  £75 Ria 5 T R AR HUE SOV E R SR, R ARICENR SRR, AR T SO HRROE 2 477 3 it
ERAREE, IFAKER R TR KRB R E TR —.

3.

=, BARIES (A
1. KGR __ ANTAERN, ZJ7Rifa P 5 3 & RSN % B L TRIES, 1ENCTT N BAT & R 2RI PR IE .
2+ LT EATBATAG RN Z15E (0 SUEM SO P i ARH RS L6 e A9, WA ER B A RIEE+

0Bk, BARIEEH AL UHIERE, WA BMER—E5h k. RIRBLARIES (W) B Gl 2 15 G
Jo BT RIRIESE 475

3. _
. ke 5sqt

1. BB OE TR Is s A R 23, JF H 475 NARYE S [F O RS PE AT SRR . BTFE S Bieh Pie. Bl
JESEAR M, DUORIE B2 e A Jo i B5A F Oy Fia e Hh i 207 B R R R AL 2 24 3 SO A5 K 4 R A 0 B2 A3 ) 54T

2+ LJTAESEAS 7 it TR I 75 1) HOT S A SR SR B BE PR, BAREABR T Bidh o, 2e a8, AT, i
R A R BORE (D

3. B

N

S5 URBE N SRR R T 18909955329

6. Webathht: WFrEE4EERBBRXHERETEREX =B EHETEEX =82 F2
7~ _
T, ZHRERI

Lo 2R (W)« AT5TTHE R T HRE I ] P, 3% R 5 1 SR S8 BB I 2 3. L7 LA AT Ak
AN, RICZ RS, RIEN %74, B 2T7REIER  TAId = 8ik, #9207 &4,

2. BolchrdE: VEWH TR (BT ITHE P L e g IohR s K

5/8



3. BIBRER: WO AR B )E A TAEH WEET RIS BT DO 7 i O B AN S AT A 06, F AN DRl Rk
SRR 275 B BRE IR R RIE DT

4. AW (D - ZRHMER)E, 407N T AT R AR Bieat R DL T 2B IS OIE I e fE .

W
/

N R 5EERS
Lo BRIy, B 2050 i ol 200 Wi e 2 R 2 5 R U il L2 R 7 B A TS AR 5 ] R 1

2v PR, E R R T F TR S, F AT B R. TR 0 G (R
i

3. BN, ZI7RISIRM 704 AN IIELRIRG . ZTBBIT T REBAUR AN WL, A R
b RS TR AN RRERS LIPS OIE, LTTBIAE A/ 3 S B A 6 O

4. BRI G, LOTRNARE RN SR A S B AR Ss,  HARER RSO R e i (A 2%, IS5 NS
JRER A SR A — B

5.

B RRPEBUR A B SR AR

1. LI DRAER BT SR RBE . BRIE . BORTERISE, ARRIEMBE = AT RBL FERL FARRL mlbas .
AR A A RSN . W7 e L, W 275 RS ST ER R 5 A J I 205 ST B, BAE . SRt
FISE PR ) A AR RRT , JFIEEL H 7 k.

2. _

NS EBATHE

L. WOTIISOAT CHRESORD Bk, Bl Hik, w2076 B AT S RE %2 e; W7 ik 4 # il
FYEGERI, B 27 BT E RLE A %A 4.

2. oTpEAELR R, Al HE, mBTE RS FRLEN % iEL s LT ARSI, SR TS
S EREN __%ME2 e, IFARTAEBRRAGR, ARRIEEARILE (WF) .

LITARAELERS AN FE BB () 1), ST Z e RS2 T

3. LITHRAA FIAHE BRSO 2 7€ 1A R R ARIE AR TR IR 5555 1K), RRRAE— IR, LT LA R SRt uid 4.
RIS, HOTARZEIEE =T8T /MG, P AL n S AT 207 A&$H . 3 R B i b e 2 7 IR 55 o 8 A5 [ i i P 7 AR AT
NG WP RFR, 77 NI K TEIFAE i AH LA

4. LIJ7BA LW LR TSR RS SR AR BT S DRI, T AERBUB A REE (D, [, iRE
TBUF SRV MR 1 4 AR SR IBURT SRR R R (R R 3 FLEAT AR 4

SN

Ju BENE R SRR

1. REFEMITIL. R JBAT S 3Tk, $55d b e N RFL AN VA

2 AEFEATE RN RS, B X7 R PR A B, AT —J7 Rl 1 7 e N RV B I o

3.
+. AR F A

1o TR sm A H /R B IR DX 0 vy — 5 X (AL 7 i AE R - e B DX AR S SO i e 8 T AR 2 9 117 350 H 4 S
PRCA R BEbR SO WARZ ., iy S2dy (BT T A P USCRAR B R A a8 FAN I 3 RI AR 7, ARG FRARR S
BNHHE . #HAREFRL 5w SRS R —50, SR T AR R

(1) ARG A AT o U7 22 (AR SE s e B (Ui

(2) A4

6/8



(3) BF3Ely (W BT BUH AP &

(4) BARIAF

(5) HAthE Rl

2. AEFRZR CXITMEE AT IRER &R AR IE E SRR BB A UER, WHHE.
3. AEFE—RX PL, W& — i, BRARSEERS.

4.

7/8



(KRTEIES, A (M EETER) 2=

7 (A . 77 (A .

HEE (BED REN 1EE (BBD REN

(%7 . (&7 .

Hi il ok

I PHAT ggﬁﬁ= o E LR AR AT A A TR A F S A H X
S WS:  3005291709200102968

Z3THH#: £ A H 23T H - £ A H

8/8



